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Bbpokkonun ¢ napmMesaHoM
OBOLWM, KMHOA, OMNeT,
WNnMHaT, KPYTOHbI

Broccoli with parmesan
vegetables, quinoa, omelette,
spinach, croutons, 360g

<+ JTococb, aBokago,
cBeXkMe OBOLLU, KMHOAQ,
WnNMHaT, KPYTOHbI, MaLwloT

Salmon with avocado
fresh vegetables, quinoa, poached,
spinach, crouton, 370g




BPMNOLWDb

BRIOCHE

J,  Bpuvowb c nawTeTom U3 Lecapkm . Bpuouwb c popenbio cnabori conu Jl  Bpuouwb cyrpem J Bpuvowb c ToMNeHoM CBUHNHOM

750 <+ CnMBOYHDbIN CbIp, 550

[MTawTeT M3 Lecapku ¢ 400 Popenb cnabom conu, 750 <+ Yropb, CAIMBOUYHbIN CbIp,
NH>XWPOM, TBOPOXHbIM KpeM 4mMm3, aBokKago, nawoT MaHIro 4Ynnm, cCtTpadaTernna TOMNeHOe MACO CBUHKWHDI,
ceipoM U O6>KapeHHblM Lightly salted trout cream cheese, Eel, cream cheese, mango chili, BULLHA KOchM
MUHOanem avocado, poached, 220g stracciatella, 190g Cream cheese, stewed pork,
confit cherries, 210g

Guinea fowl pate with figs, cream
cheese and roasted almonds, 160g



OMIJET bl

OMELETS

OmneT napoBom

CO C/TMBOYHbBIM CbIPOM
M NecTo, ToMaTtamm m
WNMHaTOM

Steam omelette with cream
cheese and pesto, tomatoes
and spinach, 200g

Jl OmneT napoBoit co CNMBOYHBIM CbIPOM M MeCTOo, TOoMaTaMu U LINHaToOM

OMneT ¢ KonyeHbiMm
CYNyryHm n Tomatamm,
COyCcOM carnbca
Bepae

Omelet with smoked
suluguni and tomatoes, salsa
verde sauce, 200g

. OmneT c konueHbIM cynyryHu 1 TomMmaTamu, COycoMm cafbca Bep/ae




KALWA

PORRIDGE

<+ MweHasa ¢ TbiIkBoM '
M 3aBapHbIM KpeMoM

Millet with pumpkin
and custard, 360g

PucoBas Ha KOKOCOBOM 2
MOJIOKe, C HepHOCNMBOM
nrpeyuxKmMm opexom

Rice with coconut milk,
prunes and walnuts, 300g

(peyHeBas
C TOMJIEHOW roBagMHoOM
N KOMYeHbIM CYTyryHU

Buckwheat with stewed beef and
smoked suluguni, 390g

MweHasa ¢ dHMKamMmM 3
N MUHOANBHOW CTPY>XXKOWN

Millet with dates
and almond flakes, 300g

OBcdHaq
¢ 6aHaHOBbIM MyCCOM
M Taptap M3 KnyoHUKM

Oatmeal with banana mousse
and strawberry tartare, 350g

<+ OBcgHaga 4
Ha KOKOCOBOM MOJIOKe
C MakoM, kamamMbepom
nronybmkom

Oatmeal with coconut milk, poppy
seeds, Camembert and blueberries,
300g




\L JdomalwHmne onagbn ¢ MoLapennon n KNeHoOBbIM CUPOMOM

KJTACCUKA

CLASSIC

domawHne 350
onagbu Cc MoLLapennomn
N KNeHOBbIM CMPOMOM

Homemade pancakes with
mozzarella and maple syrup, 220g

CbIpHUKM 450
M3 gOMallHero Teopora

Cheesecakes made from homemade
cottage cheese, 220g

<+ B36GUTbIN TBOPOI C XypMom
M KawTaHOBbIM MeoM

Whipped cottage cheese
with persimmon and chestnut
honey, 230g

350

N BAWHbI CO CMeTaHOoW 1 MKPOW ceBepHbIX Pbib

BJ11 H bl

BLINI

<+ BnuvHbl co cMeTaHoOM
N NKPOW ceBepHbIX pblb

Pancakes with butter

and sour cream, 230g

BaviHbl CO CAMBOYHbBIM
Mac/iloM 1 cMeTaHom

Pancakes with butter
and sour cream, 165g

650 n0o6aBuTb K 6nnHam

OdomaliHee BapeHbe
yepHas CMOpPOAMHa,
YepHUKa-poO3IMapuH 1n

A6/10KO C KopuLen
250

Homemade jam: blackcurrant,
apple and cinnamon, 60g

KpacHada nkpa

Red caviar, 30g

CryuieHoe MOJTIOKO, Mef,

Condensed milk, honey, 60g

100

700

100



K P y A C C A H DTOT peuenT Halw Wed-KoHaMTep

B35/ Ha oby4dyeHun B ropoae llapuri>x
B MexkayHapoaHOW KyanHapHOM LLIKOJIE.

CROISSANT

BeTumHa N3 UHOENKW U MNaBneHHbIN Cbip Yennep . ®openb cnaboi conun, orypeL, U CIMBOYHbBIN Cbip Jl  MuHpanbHbI Kpem Jl Makwn coyc cabaiioH

BeTunHa ns nHgevkn 450 Dopenb cnabom conu, 750 MUHOaNbHBIN KpeM 350 <+ Mak 1 coyc cabanoH 300

v MaBieHHbIV CBIp HeAnep orypeu v CiMBOHHbBIN CbIP Croissant with almond Croissant with poppy seeds and

Croissant with turkey ham and melted Croissant with light salted trout, cream, 180g sabayon sauce, 180g

cheddar cheese, 230g cucumber and cream cheese, 180g

Kny6Huka 580 <+ CnuBo4HOEe Macno 250

N CITMBOYHbIN Kpem M 3eMN9HUYHDbIN a>KemM

Croissant with strawberries Classic croissant with butter

and butter cream, 150g and strawberry jam, 130g



CKOBOPOOA

FRYING PAN DISHES
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Ma3yHbs ¢ 6EeKOHOM MasyHbs ¢ MHOEMKOM
KapTodenb, LHaMnNMHbOHDbI, WnuHaT, WaMmnMHbOHDbI,
XPYCTALWLMNN NYK XPYCTALLMNN NYK

Fried egg with bacon, potatoes, Fried turkey with spinach,
champignons, crispy onions, 260g champignons, crispy onions, 240g




Ma3yHbs, TOMEHOE CBMHOE
pebpo, kapTodenb yeppwu,
cofieHble orypuLbil

Fried turkey with spinach,
champignons, crispy onions, 310g

N N goMalWHNM MOTYPTOM

1\ [masyHbsa, TOMNeHoe CBUHOE pe6po, KapTodenb yeppw, CoNeHble orypubl
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[[NasyHbs MO-COUYMHCKM, 450 akwyka c peTom
CYNyryHu, TOoMaTbl, KMH3a M oOMalHUM MOTypTOM

Sochi-style fried egg, suluguni, Fried turkey with spinach,
tomatoes, cilantro, 220g champignons, crispy onions, 320/50g




TEA

Accam

Oywmnctag Pomawka
MonouHbi YnyH

CeHua

fPedYnLHbIM Yalm ¢ MegoM

Opn Mpan Poganb

KpacHomonaHckuni
TpaBsHOM Yau, LWMMNOBHUK, Mep

Obnennxa-mmbunpb

qyaun 4epHbin, nope obaenmxa,
UMOUPb, MATa, anesibCuH

BuwHa-wmnoBHMK
qyamn YepHbIN, Mope BULLHS, LIMMOBHUK, BULLIHS

INecHble aroapbl

yaun 4YepHbIN, nope arogHoe,
MasimHa, cMopoanHa, MATa, PO3MapuH

KO®E

COFFEE

Scnpecco
donnuno
AMepunKaHo

KanyunHo
Ha HaTypas/ibHOM Ui pacTnuTe/ibHOM MOJIOKe

JTaTTe MmakmaTo
Ha HaTtypa/ibHOM MOJIOKe

dnaT yanT
Ha HaTypasibHOM i pactntTe/ibHOM MOJSIOKe

Anic kode
Pad

MaTT4a naTtTte
Ha KOKOCOBOM MOJIOKe

Mo-BOCTOYHOMY

350
350
350
350
350
350

350

450

450

450

150
300
150
300

350

300

350
350
350

180

COK, BOOA
N IMMOHAL

JUICE, WATER & LEMONADE

KnokBa
CMopoguHa

KoMnoT BUWHSA-9610KO

CoK B accopTuUMeHTe

AnenbcuH
pennopyT
MopkoBb
Cenboepewn

A6noKo 3eneHoe

Baikal Pearl 250/530 mn

Delmar Family Aqua

500 mn, apTesnaHckasl CodynHckasl Boga

Borjomi 330 mn

Coca Cola 200 mn
Adrenaline Rush 250 mn

Tonic 250 mn

AnenbcnH-Mapakymna
ArogHo-Tponuyeckun

A6noko-basznnumnkun

800/200
800/200
800/200

800/200

550
550
300
550
350

200/400

250

300

250
300
250

900/300
900/300
900/300

ABTOPCKWME
KOKTEWIW

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MpPunbsa>x 700

ITnkep, po3a, O>KUH,
OroHb, 150 mn

TnmoH4yeno Cayasp 600

NTnmoH4yenoo, 6to Ktopacao,
Kokoc, 150 mn

Munegn 600

BysuHa, urpmncrtoe, nunnet, 200 mn

Mepcuk >XKacMuH
O>knH-ToHMK 550

Kopovan nepcuk->xacMuH,
O>KUH, TOHUK, 200 Mn

NMnum Cakypa
I>KnH-ToHUMK 550

Kopowvan nunumn-cakypa,
OXXKUNH, TOHWK, 200 Mn

Aged Negroni 550

KpacHblv cnagkun BepMmyT,
CyXoW Oo>kuH, kamnapwu, 100 mn

Aperol Spritz 750

Aneponb, urpmuctoe, cogonad, 250 mn

Porn Star Martini 700

BaHunnbHas Boaka, Mapakymns,
npocekko, 150 mn

Martini Fiero & Tonic 500

BepmyT MARTINI Fiero,
TOHUK, anenbcuH, 250 mn

Sochifornia 550

cyXxomn g>kuH, 6babnram, cogoBas,
caxapHaga BaTa, 150 mn

Spicy Paloma 500

HacToMka NpsHbIN rpenndpyT,
Tekuna, TOHUK, rpenndpyT, 200 Mn

LIAMMNAHCKOE
M MTPNCTOE

CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLES

LllamnaHckoe, 750 mn

Moéet & Chandon
Brut Imperial

Intuition Brut Champagne
AQOC Legras & Haas

Rosé Brut Champagne
AOC Legras & Haas

Elegance Extra Brut
Champagne AOC Vincent Couche

UrpuncTtoe, 750 mn
Castell Llord, Cava

Prosecco
Valdobbiadene Giall'Oro

Ferrari Maximum
Blanc de Blancs

20 000

12 000

12 000

15000

3500

6 000

7000

BOKANT NTPNCTOTO

BUBBLES BY GLASS

bokan nrpuncrtoro, 125 mn
Riunite Prosecco Treviso

Balaklava Brut Rose

600

450






